REZULTATI KOLOKVIJUMA 1Z NEMACKOG JEZIKA GRUPA B3 | A2

GRUPA A2
1. Nenadovié¢ Aleksandra 73/2016 9
2. Leki¢ Marijana 24/2016 9
3. Duri¢ Luka 62/2016 7
GRUPA B3
1. Plavi¢ Milena 143/2015 10
2. Beader Branislav 235/2015 10
3. Jovié Katarina 336/2015 10
4. Nikoli¢ Tamara 76/2015 10
5. DPiki¢ Snezana 310/2015 10
6. Jovanovi¢ Natasa 41/2015 10
7. Aksentijevic Jelena 201/2015 10
8. Valigura Aleksandra 23/2015 10
9. Radonici¢ Vanja 296/2015 10
10. Jovié Kristina 58/2015 10
11. Vasiljevi¢ Jovan 59/2015 10
12. Hribersek Katarina 71/2015 10
13. Stankovi¢ Dragana 194/2015 9
14. Babié Tanja 342/2015 9
15. Dordevi¢ Mila 400/2015 9
16. Mrkela Stefan 259/2015 9
17. Aleksi¢ Magdalena 30/2015 9
18. Tomi¢ Milos 121/2015 9
19. Musa Ajsa 222/2015 9
20. Pejcinovi¢ Sara 309/2015 9
21. Nikoli¢ Nemanja 49/2015 9
22. Jovi¢ Nikola 50/2015 9
23. Vujanovi¢ Nikola 363/2015 9
24. Sekuli¢ Aleksandra 80/2015 9
25. Zivkovié Aleksandra 407/2015 9
26. Mladenovié¢ Marko 89/2015 9
27. Lukovié Milena 81/2015 9
28. Trivunovié¢ Sanja 241/2105 8
29. Cosi¢ Nevena 128/2015 8
30. Trumbeta$ Stefani 224/2015 8
31. Tatalovi¢ Marko 270/2015 8
32. Tomié Katarina 92/2015 8
33. Tanaskovi¢ Sara 409/2015 8
34. Visekruna Marko 45/2015 8
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Ljubisavljevi¢ Sandra
Kovacevi¢ Marija
Tomi¢ Teodora
Trbi¢ Aleksandra
Trivanovi¢ Bojan
Jovanovic¢ Tijana
Raji¢ Filip
Kukuruzovi¢ Marija
Stanojevié¢ Gorica
Simié Jelena
Pordevié¢ Nemanja
Rafailovi¢ Isidora
Duri¢ Saska
Nikacevi¢ Aleksa
Ili¢ Dragana
Prijovi¢ Andrea
Baki¢ Andreja
Stevanovi¢ Marina
Stojanovi¢ Dragana
Dutcak Igor
Boskovié Marija
Mirkov Sara
Marici¢ Marko
Hrvacanin Neda
Jovanovi¢ SneZana
Tosié Nikolina
Puri¢ Milos
Gospié Jelena
Urli¢ Anja

Raki¢ Biljana
Krdulj Teodora
Jori¢ Ivana
Suvarcevi¢ Ana
Drmanovié Filip
Momirov Zorana
Cimesa Zeljka
Mirovi¢ Marko
Markovi¢ Sara

52/2015
397/2015
166/2015
261/2015
31/2015
48/2015
249/2015
123/2015
176/2015
6/2015
303/2015
94/2015
283/2015
43/2015
129/2015
146/2015
140/2015
63/2015
393/2015
300/2015
393/2014
145/2015
253/2015
210/2015
111/2015
40/2015
130/2015
334/2015
405/2015
154/2015
97/2015
156/2015
212/2015
290/2015
77/2015
152/2015
101/2015
171/2015
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